# Monthly Expenditure Report



Reporting Month: May 2021

Budget Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

NC Name: Mar Vista Neighborhood Council

Monthly Cash Reconciliation							
Beginning Balance	Total Spent Remaining Out Balance Out		Outstanding	Commitments	Net Available		
\$14775.30	\$7556.88	\$7218.42	\$1647.51	\$0.00	\$5570.91		

Monthly Cash Flow Analysis								
Budget Category	Adopted Budget	Total Spent this Month	Unspent Budget Balance	Outstanding	Net Available			
Office		\$1377.00		\$88.70				
Outreach	\$31992.46	\$185.89	\$8655.64	\$0.00	\$8208.13			
Elections		\$1009.29		\$358.81				
Community Improvement Project	\$173.83	\$0.00	\$173.83	\$0.00	\$173.83			
Neighborhood Purpose Grants	\$8584.70	\$4984.70	\$1200.00	\$1200.00	\$0.00			
Funding Requests Under Review: \$0.00		Encumbrar	nces: \$0.00	Previous Expenditures: \$23164.64				

	Expenditures							
#	Vendor	Date	Description	Budget Category	Sub-category	Total		
1	THE WEB CORNER, INC	05/01/2021	Web hosting fee	General Operations Expenditure	Outreach	\$153.50		
2	STORQUEST-WLA/SAWTELLE	05/03/2021	Monthly storage fee	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$527.00		
3	USPS KIOSK 0545439572	05/08/2021	P.O. Box rental fee	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$176.00		
4	COPYLAND- INC	05/14/2021	Election signs	General Operations Expenditure	Elections	\$597.21		
5	VISTAPR VistaPrint.com	05/15/2021	Election banners	General Operations Expenditure	Elections	\$412.08		
6	MAESTRASUITE.COM	05/26/2021	Transcription service fee	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$49.00		
7	MailChimp	05/28/2021	E-mail distribution service	General Operations Expenditure	Outreach	\$32.39		
8	STORQUEST-WLA/SAWTELLE	05/31/2021	Storage unit fee	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$527.00		

9	Interpreters Unlimited	04/26/2021	Proxy payment for translation services for General Board meeting	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$98.00
10	Los Angeles Parks Foundation	05/21/2021	Funding Motion: The MVCC approves a NPG for Los Angeles Parks Foundation, in the amount of \$4984.70, for the purchase of items for use in summer day camp, community movie nights and	Neighborhood Purpose Grants		\$4984.70
	Subtotal:			•		\$7556.88

	Outstanding Expenditures							
#	Vendor	Date	Description	Budget Category	Sub-category	Total		
1	Kathryn Wheeler	05/19/2021	FUNDING MOTION: /the MVCC approves a rei	General Operations Expenditure	Elections	\$358.81		
2	Elliot Hanna	05/19/2021	Funding Motion:The MVCC approves a reimbursem	General Operations Expenditure	Office	\$88.70		
3	Westside Pacific Villages	05/21/2021	Funding Motion: The MVCC approves a NPG, in t	Neighborhood Purpose Grants		\$1200.00		
	Subtotal: Outstanding	g	•			\$1647.51		



## Office of the City Clerk - Administrative Services Division Neighborhood Council Funding Program **Proxy Authorization Form**

For Mar Vista

Neighborhood Council

Date: 04.22.2021

Motion/Action:

If the proxy authorization is for a payment request, please complete the following:

Vendor Name	Invoice Number	Date of Invoice	Amount
Interpreters Unlimited	#265395	03.13.2021	\$98.00
Total			\$98.00

Reason for Proxy Authorization:

Interpretation Services for General Board Meeting

**Department Authorizing Payment:** 

Office of the City Clerk

Department of Neighborhood Empowerment

Staff Name: Freddy Cupen-Ames

Title: Project Coordinator

Signature: Freddy Cupen-Ames \_\_\_\_\_ Date: 4-22-2021

Authorization: Julien Antelin

Title: Director of Innovation

Signature: Date: 4/22/2021



# Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.

Department of Neighborhood Empowerment 200 N. Spring Street, Suite 2005, Los Angeles, CA, 90012

## INVOICE FOR PROFESSIONAL LANGUAGE SERVICES

Invoice No: 265395

		1	3
Invoice Date:	2021-03-13		
Interpretee:	Mar Vista Community Council		
Language:	Spanish		
Туре:	Language		
Date Of Service:	2021-03-13 at 01:00 PM		
Requested by:	Guadalupe Aguilar		
Event Duration :	2 Hours 00 Minutes		
Location:	Zoom Meeting, Los Angeles , California, 90001		
Notes:			
		Base	\$ 98.00
		Total:	\$ 98.00
			1
Visit www			
	Please call to get your login information.		
	ou can now visit our website to enter pointments.Please call to get your login		
	information		
	Payment Reminder		
Please inc	lude invoice Number that you are paying on your check. Thank You.		
	ing green, please provide us with your email address at		
info@iugr	oup.com to receive future invoices via email.		

Interpreters Unlimited, Inc.

P.O. Box 27660, San Diego, CA 92198

Phone (800) 726-9891 | Fax (800) 726-9822 | info@interpreters.com | interpreters.com

FEIN 20-5905641

Office	of	the	City	Clerk
--------	----	-----	------	-------

Administrative Services Division

MAG 2021 10.4



Neighborhood Council (NC) Funding Program

Board Action Certification (BAC) Form			-				
NC Name: Mar Vista Community Counc	li			5.11.2021 Z00	M		
Budget Fiscal Year: 2020-2021			Agenda Item No				
Board Motion and/or Public Benefit Statement (CIP and NPG):	Funding Motion: The \$4984.70, for the pur other community eve	rchase of ite ents hosted t	ems for use i by the park	in summer da (Mar Vista Re	iy camp, comr ec Center).	munity movie	e nights and
Method of Payment: (Select One)	Check		Credit Card		Board N	Member Reimbu	ursement
	s must leave the room prior		Count ion and may no	t return to the ro	om until after the	vote is comple	nte.
Board Member's First and Last Name	Board Position	Yes	No	Abstain	Absent	Ineligible	Recused
Elliot Hanna	Chair CC			x			
Andrea Ambriz	ALD			x			
Gabriel Hill	ALD	x					
Selena Inouye	ALD			x			
Rob Kadota	ALD	x					
Christine Stemar	ALD 2nd VC	x					
Kathryn Wheeler	ALD	x					
Stacy Shure	Z1D 1st VC	х					
Martin Rubin	Z2D	x					
Mary Hurska	Z3D Secretary	x					
Rob Watkins	Z4D	x					
Michelle Krupkin	Z5D	x				/	
Holly Tilson	Z6D Treasurer	x	/	-	14		
Tyler Proctor	ALD	XX		-	×		
vacant	Z7D						
CC = Community Director							
ALD = At Large Director							
ZD = Zone Director							
VC = Vice Chair		1		_			

		n				
Board Quorum: EIGHT	Total:	30	0	3	0	
We, the authorized signers of the above named Neig meeting was held in accordance with all laws, polici meeting where a quorum of the Board was present.	es, and procedur	cil, declare that res. The above	t the information was approved b	n presented on t by the Neighborh	this form is accuration of the second council Boar	rd, at a Brown Act compliant public
Authorized Signature	la		Authorized Sign Print/Type Nam			
Holly Tilson ()				LIIULIIA	unia	

Date: 5.15.2021

\*

Print/Type Name: Holly Tilson

()

Date: 5.15.2021

NCFP 101 BAC Rev02011

## Neighborhood Council Funding Program APPLICATION for Neighborhood Purposes Grant (NPG)



This form is to be completed by the applicant seeking the Neighborhood Purposes Grant and submitted to the Neighborhood Council from whom the grant is being sought. All applications for grants must be reviewed and approved in a public meeting. Upon approval of the application the Neighborhood Council (NC) shall submit the application along with all required documentation to the Office of the City Clerk, NC Funding Program.

Nam	e of NC from which you are seeking this grant:	Mar Vista Communi	ty Council	
SE	CTION I- APPLICANT INFORMATION		No. Market Market	
1a)	A Parks Foundation	95-6000735	California	04/29/2021
41.5		Federal I.D. # (EIN#)	State of Incorporation	Date of 501(c)(3) Status (if applicable)
1b)	Organization Mailing Address	Los Angeles	CA	40027-
	Autoress Avenue	City	State	Zip Code
1c)	Same as above.			
	Business Address (If different)	City	State	Zip Code
1d)	PRIMARY CONTACT INFORMATION:			
	Elisa White- Recreation Coordinator	818-749-1509	elisa.white@lacity.	org
	Name	Phone	Email	
2)	Type of Organization- Please select one: Public School (not to include private schools) o Attach Signed letter on School Letterhead	r 🔲 501(c)(3) Non- Attach IRS De	Profit (other than religious in termination Letter	stitutions)
	Name / Address of Affiliated Organization (if applicat	onlyine Aver	NUC, LA, CA	Zip Code
	TION II - PROJECT DESCRIPTION			No. of Concession, Name
41	Please describe the number and interval of the			

Please describe the purpose and intent of the grant.

The LA Parks Foundation and Mar Vista Recreation Center will utilize the new for the Mar Vista families. We are in need of a PA system, karaoke machine, projector with an inflatable screen, boombox, television with dvd and other various games for summer day camp. The projector is for the community during special events and community movie nights such as Movies in the Park along with many other uses throughout the year. Being able to host these events without an equipment cost will also help to increase our current community programming.

5) How will this grant be used to primarily support or serve a public purpose and benefit the public at-large. (Grants cannot be used as rewards or prizes for individuals)

Mar Vista Recreation Center hosts many special events throughout the year that require a PA system. We have the Spring Celebration, Earth Day, Halloween Carnival and Winter Holiday Program to name a few. Having the projector and screen will allow us to host free or low cost events when the weather is nice for the community. The other equipment will be primarily used for summer day camp, child care programs, special events and sports events at the recreation center. The equipment will be labeled to give credit to the Mar Vista Community Council and at each of our events that utilize the equipment there will be an announcement added to the opening remarks as well to give recognition to the Mar Vista Community Council.

#### SECTION III - PROJECT BUDGET OUTLINE

You may also provide the Budget Outline on a separate sheet if necessary or requested.

Personnel Related Expenses	Requested of NC	Total Projected Cost
	\$0	\$
	\$	\$
	\$	\$
Non-Personnel Related Expenses	Requested of NC	Total Projected Cost
Bose F1 Portable PA System	\$ 3,290.30	\$3,290.30
Bomaker Inflatable Screen, projector and accessory equipment	\$ 490.98	\$490.98
walmart.com- summer day camp equipment and games	\$ 1,203.42	\$1,203.42

7) Have you (applicant) applied to any other Neighborhood Councils requesting funds for this project? Q Yes If Yes, please list names of NCs: N/A

8) Is the implementation of this specific program or purpose described in Question 4 contingent on any other factors or sources or funding? (Including NPG applications to other NCs) 🗋 No 🛛 Yes If Yes, please describe:

Amount	Total Projected Cost
\$	\$
\$	\$
\$	\$
	Amount \$ \$ \$ \$

9) What is the TOTAL amount of the grant funding requested with this application: \$ 4984.70

10a) Start date: <u>06 / 14 / 202</u> 10b) Date Funds Required: <u>06 / 01 / 202</u> 10c) Expected Completion Date: <u>08 / 13 / 202</u> 1 (After completion of the project, the applicant should submit a Project Completion Report to the Neighborhood Council)

## SECTION IV - POTENTIAL CONFLICTS OF INTEREST

11a) Do you (applicant) have a current or former relationship with a Board Member of the NC? No No

**Yes** If Yes, please describe below:

Name of NC Board Member	Relationship to Applicant
N/A	

11b) If yes, did you request that the board member consult the Office of the City Attorney before filing this application? Yes No \*(Please note that if a Board Member of the NC has a conflict of interest and completes this form, or participates in the discussion and voting of this NPG, the NC Funding Program will deny the payment of this grant in its entirety.)

SECTION V - DECLARATION AND SIGNATURE

I hereby affirm that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided herein and communicated otherwise is truly and accurately stated. I further affirm that I have read the documents "What is a Public Benefit," and "Conflicts of Interest" of this application and affirm that the proposed project(s) and/or program(s) fall within the criteria of a public benefit project/program and that no conflict of interest exist that would prevent the awarding of the Neighborhood Purposes Grant. I affirm that I am not a current Board Member of the Neighborhood Council to whom I am submitting this application. I further affirm that if the grant received is not used in accordance with the terms of the application stated here, said funds shall be returned immediately to the Neighborhood Council.

12a) Executive Director of Non-Profit Corporation or School Principal - REQUIRED\*

Andres De La Hoya	Senior Recreation Di	04/29/2021	
PRINT Name	Title	Signature	Date
12b) Secretary of Non-profit Corporation	or Assistant School Prin	cipal - REQUIRED*	
Elisa White	Recreation Coordinat	terbute	04/29/2021
PRINT Name	Title	Signature	Date

\* If a current Board Member holds the position of Executive Director or Secretary, please contact the NC Funding Program at (213) 978-1058 or clerk.ncfunding@lacity.org for instructions on completing this form

140 0	i F									,	
Form		Ke	quest for	Taxpayer						Give F	orm to the
(Rev. October 2018 Department of the Tr		Identificatio	on Numbe	r and Certi	ifica	tion				reque	ster. Do na
Internal Revenue Ser	ice 🔰 🕨	Go to www.jrs.gov/Fi	ormW9 for Instr	uctions and the la	itest im	format	ion.			send t	o the IRS.
1 Name (a	shown on your income	etax return). Name is requin	ı ob ;enil aidt no be	not leave this line blar	ık.			-			
	ELES PARKS FC										
is provides	name/disregarded entri	ly nama, if different from ab	DVe								
ci 3 Check ap	propriate box for federa	I tax classification of the pe	rson whose name	is entered on line 1. C	there an	hunna	af the	4 5		mon loundar	a apply only to
Limiter Hitt or those built or those built or those built or those built or those built or those built or those limiter limiter Note: 0 Limiter limiter Note: 0 limiter	seven boxes.			to enterior estimate 1. c	n 1064, 101	ny orne i	21 11 (19	certa	in ent	Itles, not in	dividuals; see
5 🗌 Individ	al/sole proprietor or	C Corporation	S Corporation	Partnership		Trust/es	tata	instr	uction	s on page :	3):
e E single-	nember ILC			,				Exen	ipt pay	/ee code (if	any)
Limiter	liability company. Ente	r the tax classification (C≂C	corporation, S=S	corporation, P=Partn	erehip) >						
ten LLC#1	ne llu is classifiad as i	ox in the line above for the a single-member LLC that is	the parent of the second second	the exercise sections the	distant state of the second	241 - 11	A 1-		ption	from FATC	A reporting
E e enothe	FUCK MELLENDI DIELEDE	arded from the owner for U. should check the appropria	S TATIOTOL LOV IN 1999	anan Othersteine		nber LL	C that	code	(if any	1	
Other (	ee Instructions) >	a lowe more me sharthing	501(C)3 NON		1167.			Ekonline	to scen	unte materialme	t authide the (f.S.)
Address (n		or suite no.) See instruction	5.		Reque	ster's n	ame e			optional)	1 (12,140) (1,2)
	TH COMMONWEA	ALTH AVENUE									
6 City, slate,											
	LES, CALIF. 900; number(s) here (option										
	i minimorto) i mini fotonti:	ies y									
Part I Ta	payer Identifica	ation Number (TIN		···							
Enter your TIN in th	appropriate box. Ti	be TIN provided must m	atch the name of	iven on line 1 to av	oid	Socia	d sec	wity ni	mber	-	
packup withholding	For individuals, this	is generally your social uded entity, see the inst	security number	(SSM) Housever 6	or a			7 1			
entities, it is your en	ployer identification	number (EIN). If you do	not have a num!	per, see How to ge	ta			-		-	
7/N, later.	in in more than and	manana ana Aba tanàna Ma				or					
Number To Give the	Requester for guide	name, see the instructio lines on whose numbers	ns for line 1, Alsi to enter.	o see What Name a	and	Етря	Syer H	denthic	ation	number	
						2 6	-	2	3 5	8 3	3 8
	lfication							LE		1. []	
Under penalties of p											
<ol> <li>The number show</li> <li>Tam not subject to</li> </ol>	1 on this form is my a backup withholding	correct taxpayer identific	ation number (o	r I am waiting for a	numbe	er to be	issu	ed to r	ne); e	ind	
control (in rol) clier	ALL SUDJECT IN DROV	i because: (a) I am exem up withholding as a resu	it of a failure to r	wighnoloing, or (d) eport all interest of	i nave r Mividei	101 bee nds. or	h not (c) th	ified b	y the has n	Internal P ofilied m	Revenue e that Lam
un jouge endiere	o neerob withhorn	ig, and		•		ine of all	lal a	19- 11 140-	110450 11	1011100 111	
		(defined below); and									
Certification Instruct	DRE You prust cross	n (if any) indicating that I	am exempt fror	n FATCA reporting	is com	ect.					
AR HOLE INTERVIEW		out item 2 above if you had dends on your tax return.	HOF FRAME ACTORS IN	ancontinne itom 9 a	ane not	Lonahr.	Cause as	and the set of the set of	I - B.		
and manufactures is the state of the state o	THOMA OF SOCULOD DUDE	perty, cancellation of debt of required to sign the cer	CONTROLS TO	90 10/15/1/01/01 Potters	nont nr	Are do inc. of the	n w 2 (1)		and an ensure	and the second second	
i cuta	111		meanon, nar you	musc provide your	COLLECT	HIV. SE	e the	Instru	ctions	for Part	l, later.
lere U.S. perso		ee Wein		Do	te 🕨	DI	1	nI	1	0-1	a
eneral Ins						in neuronal de la composition	1	<u><u>v</u> 1</u>		- m	
			3 000	amn 1099-DIV (divid ás)	ionas, 1	neidall	ម្ម កេត	150 ITO	m sto	icks or m	utual
scion references an sted.	to the internal Reve	mue Code unless otherw	- 10	rm 1099-MISC (va	ríous ty	pes of	incor	ne, pri	zes, a	awards, o	r gross
ture development:	. For the latest inform	mation about developme	ints	:eeds) rm 1000 B (steak -		ت من گرا م					
lated to Form W-9 a	nd its instructions, su ad, go to www.irs.go	uch as legislation enacte	- • • •	rm 1099-B (stock of sactions by broken	or mutu s)	au tund	sale	s and i	cenai	n other	
		ovir onnikia,	∘ Fo	rm 1099-S (procee	ds from	ı real e	state	transa	action	s)	
urpose of Fo				m 1099-K (merch:							
ormation return with	the IRS must obtain	) who is required to file a your correct taxpayer	1098	rm 1098 (home mo I-T (tuition)	rigage	interes	t), 10	98-E (	stude	nt loan in	terest),
Intification number (	(IN) which may be vo	OUr social security numb		m 1099-C (cancels	ed debt	;)					
payer identification	/er identification nun number (ATIN), or en	nplover identification nur	nber • For	m 1099-A (acquisit			nmen	t of se	curec	i property	)
N), to report on an ir	formation return the	amount paid to you, or a	other Us	e Form W-9 only if	you are	e a U.S					
ums include, but are	not limited to, the fo	Examples of informatio		, to provide your c				In al-	the late	- 701	·
form 1099-INT (inter			be su later.	ou do not retum Fe Ibject to backup wi	thholdi	ng. See	Wha	at is b	with i ackup	withhold	ing,

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P. O. BOX 2508 CINCINNATI, OH 45201

Date: AUG 1 2 2008

LOS ANGELES PARKS FOUNDATION C/O ERIC CHO LATHAM & WATKINS LLP 633 W 5TH ST STE 4000 LOS ANGELES, CA 90071 DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

Employer Identification Number: 26-2358338 DLN: 17053155039018 Contact Person: WINNIE W LEE ID# 31208 Contact Telephone Number: (877) 829-5500 Accounting Period Ending: December 31 Public Charity Status: 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) Form 990 Required: Yes Effective Date of Exemption: February 26, 2008 Contribution Deductibility: Yes Advance Ruling Ending Date: December 31, 2012 Addendum Applies: No

Dear Applicant:

We are pleased to inform you that upon review of your application for tax exempt status we have determined that you are exempt from Federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to you are deductible under section 170 of the Code. You are also qualified to receive tax deductible bequests, devises, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 2106 or 2522 of the Code. Because this letter could help resolve any questions regarding your exempt status, you should keep it in your permanent records.

Organizations exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Code are further classified as either public charities or private foundations. During your advance ruling period, you will be treated as a public charity. Your advance ruling period begins with the effective date of your exemption and ends with advance ruling ending date shown in the heading of the letter.

Shortly before the end of your advance ruling period, we will send you Form 8734, Support Schedule for Advance Ruling Period. You will have 90 days after the end of your advance ruling period to return the completed form. We will then notify you, in writing, about your public charity status.

Please see enclosed Publication 4221-PC, Compliance Guide for 501(c)(3) Public Charities, for some helpful information about your responsibilities as an exempt organization.

Letter 1045 (DO/CG)

LOS ANGELES PARKS FOUNDATION

We have sent a copy of this letter to your representative as indicated in your power of attorney.

 $\hat{c}$ 

Sincerely,

Robert Choi Director, Exempt Organizations Rulings and Agreements

Enclosures: Publication 4221-PC Statute Extension -2

Letter 1045 (DO/CG)

For	m 1023 (Rev. 6-2008) Nam	a: Los Angeles Parks Foundation	EIN;	26 2358338	Page 11
P	art X Public Charity St	atus (Continued)			
		organized and operated exclusively for te an organization operated for the bene I unit.	- · ·	that is owned or	
Į	g 509(a)(1) and 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) of contributions from public	-an organization that receives a substa	ntial part of its financial sup romental unit, or from the g	port in the form	
1	investment income and re-	hat normally receives not more than one ceives more than one-third of its financia m activities related to its exempt function	I support from contribution	s, membership	
ì	A publicly supported organi decide the correct status.	zation, but unsure if it is described in 5g	or 5h. The organization wo	ould like the IRS t	•
6		in question 5 above, you must request eith low. Refer to the instructions to determine			a
2	the Code you request an ac excise tax under section 49- at the end of the 5-year adv years to 8 years, 4 months, the extension to a mutually Assessment Period, provide. you make. You may obtain 1 toll-free 1-800-B29-3676. Sig	ag: By checking this box and signing the lvance ruling and agree to extend the sta 40 of the Code. The tax will apply only if ance ruling period. The assessment peri- and 15 days beyond the end of the first agreed-upon period of thme or issue(s). If a more detailed explanation of your rig Publication 1035 free of charge from the gning this consent will not deprive you of decide not to extend the statute of limits	atute of limitations on the as you do not establish public od will be extended for the year. You have the right to Publication 1035, Extending this and the consequences IRS web site at www.is.go f any appeal rights to which	ssessment of c support status 5 advance ruling refuse or limit the Tax of the choices of the choices of or by calling t you would	
	ទទាក់បានរាប់ពានលើសារាជា	suntriple short A comments (spire)	nn Staine Obairo th	Correlation (1997) Correlation (1997) Correlation (1997)	cope -
	For Organization	Barry A. Sande usive, or other (Type or print name Chairman, Pres (Type or print tille or	of signer) I <b>ldent, Dirac</b> tor	MAY 23 (Date)	3.2008
	For IRS Use Only	A Cloc		AUG 12	2008
b	you are requesting a definitiv	g: Check this box if you have completed a ruling. To confirm your public support s 6b(ii) if you checked box h in line 5 abo ).	status, answer line 6b(l) If y	ou checked box	
	(b) Attach a list showing t	umn (e) on Part IX-A. Statement of Reve he name and amount contributed by eac the 2% amount. If the answer is "None,	h person, company, or org	anization whose	
		are included on lines 1, 2, and 9 of Par showing the name of and amount receiv of this box.			
	a list showing the nam payments were more to	are included on line 9 of Part IX-A. Stat e of and amount received from each pay han the larger of (1) 1% of line 10, Part I 3. If the answer is "None," check this bo	er, other than a disqualified K-A. Statement of Revenues	person, whose	
	Revenues and Expenses? If "	rants during any of the years shown on Yes," attach a list including the name of i escription of the grant, and explain why i	he contributor, the date an	🗌 Yes d	No.

Form 1023 (Rev. 6-2006)

Search Walmart.com

Q

1

Earn 5% back with the Capital One Walmart Rewards Card.

Learn how

9

Est. total \$1,096.52 ax - # 10kg 90 Check art 10 DINGt Congrats - you get free delivery!

Boombox 2 Portable Bluetooth IPX7 Waterproof Speaker Black JBLBOOMBOX2BLKAM Sold & shipped by TechZone

**\$389.00** Delivery



Add-on services (0 selected)

🐵 Protection Plans 🛛 & Expert Help

<u>View</u>

Feedback Remove || Save for la



Qty:

Westinghouse 32 inch LED HD DVD Combo TV Actual Color: BLACK Sold & shipped by MB Products \$279.99 Delivery

10.





Qty:

Remove | Save for later

"Go! Gator Outdoor Comhole Set, Weatherproof Bean Bag Toss Game" has been removed. Undo

<u>View</u>



You have no saved items right now.

Customers also bought these products



#### amazon.com

#### **Review your order**

Shipping address Change Use Discover Cashback Bonus Elisa White Want to use Cashback Bonus for this order? Pilling address Change Learn more e as shipping address Add a gift card, promotion code, or voucher Add delivery instructions Enter Code Apply Ship to multiple addresses Or FREE pick up near this address 20 locations near this address

Place you	r order
By placing your order, yo privacy notice and c	
Order Summary	
Items (5);	\$436.61
Shipping & handling:	\$11.78
Total before tax:	\$448.39
Estimated tax to be colled	ted: \$42.59
Order total:	\$490.98

How are shipping costs calculated?

 Elisa, we're giving you a 6-month trial of Prime Student, courtesy of Sprint.
 Try Prime Student

 Save \$11.78 with FREE Two-Day Shipping and get your order Tuesday, May 4 by 11AM!
 No commitments. Cancel anytime.

 VInlimited fast, FREE delivery
 Student deals and exclusive promotions

 Endless entertainment and so much morel
 Not a student? Try Prime.

Delivery: May 6, 2021 If you order in the next 12 hours and 6 minutes (Details)

-

Bomaker Bluetooth 5.0 Transmitter/Receiver Portable HiFi Wireless Audio AUX Adapter, Compatible with Projector/Speaker/Phone/Bluetoot h Headphone \$23.99 & FREE Returns Amazon Prime eligible Join now Quantity: 1 Change Sold by: GooBang Doo US

Add gift options



Bomaker Portable Mini Projector Bag for Premium Projector Series Model, GC357, GC355, Black \$31.90 & FREE Returns Amazon Prime eligible Join now Quantity: 1 Change Sold by: ABOX HOME US MAD Add gift options



Bomaker Adjustable Tripod for Projector, Camera, DSRL, 360 Degree, Aluminum Travel Tripod with Carry Bag 24.4 inch Lightweight Tripod, Easy to Install and Carry \$32.99 & FREE Returns Amazon Prime eligible Join now Quantity: 1 Change Sold by: ABOX HOME US Choose a delivery option:

- FREE Two-Day Shipping with your trial of prime student
- O Wednesday, May 5 and Thursday, May 6 FREE Shipping
- Monday, May 3 and Thursday, May 6 \$11.78 - Shipping
- Tomorrow, May 1 and Monday, May 3 \$15.56 - Shipping

# Invoice

The Web Corner, Inc.	Date	Invoice #	Due Date
19509 Ventura Blvd. Tarzana CA 91356 (818) 345-7443	5/1/2021	21946	5/1/2021
	▝ <b>▎</b> 》		
	03/2021		
05	φ <del>-</del>		
05	<b>φ</b>		
	ψ <del>~</del>		

Bill To Mar Vista NC P.O. Box 66871 Mar Vista, CA 90066

		P.O. No.	Terms	Project
Quantity	Description		Rate	Amount
1 0	Monthly Maintenance: includes up to 1 hour for; web development, requests, & website adjustme Email Standard Mailboxes: 1 Accounts for outreach@marvista.org Monthly Hosting for marvista.org (included in mai	nt	150.00 3.50 15.00	150.00 3.50 0.00
Please remit p Thank you for	ayment at your earliest convenience.		Total	\$153.50
	your business:		Payments/Cre	edits -\$153.50
			Balance Due	\$0.00

StorQuest - West Los Angeles / Sawtelle 2531 Sawtelle Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90064 (310) 477-6964

Transaction Date:May 02, 2021Transaction Number:1070106319Account NameVista Community CouncilAccount Number:1003314483Agent:A AP

Mar Vista Community Council P.O. Box 66871

Los Angeles , CA 90066

Charge Date	Item Description	Amount
Apr 30, 2021	Unit 034 Rent: (Apr 30, 2021 thru May 29, 2021)	\$515.00
Apr 30, 2021	Insurance 3,000 coverage: (Apr 30, 2021 thru May 29, 2021)	\$12.00

Та	immary: narges: ix: otal Charges:	\$527.00 \$.00 \$527.00
	ummary: tal Tendered: ange:	\$527.00 \$.00
Pavment Method	Reference	Amount

	Payment Method	Reference	Amount
Customer Signature	MasterCard	xxxxx9955	\$527.00

<b>UNITED STATES</b> <b>POSTAL SERVICE</b> .
MAR VISTA 3826 GRAND VIEW BLVD LOS ANGELES, CA 90066-9998
(800)275-8777 05/08/2021 12:56 PM
Product Qty Unit Price Price
Box Renewal \$176.00 ZIP Code™: 90066 Box #: 66871
Rental Start Date: 06/01/2021 Next Renewal Date: 05/31/2022 Customer Name: MAR VISTA COMMUNITY COUNCIL
Grand Total: \$176.00
Credit Card Remitted \$176.00 Card Name: MasterCard Account #: XXXXXXXXX9955 Approval #: 068328 Transaction #: 566 Receipt #: 000566 AID: A0000000041010 Chip
AL: MASTERCARD PIN: Not Required
USPS is experiencing unprecedented volume increases and limited employee availability due to the impacts of COVID-19. We appreciate your patience.
Preview your Mail Track your Packages Sign up for FREE @ https://informeddelivery.usps.com
Unused portions of PO Box fees may be refunded as follows:
Refund based on 6-Month Payment: If the customer cancels service and requests a refund during the first 3 months of service, the refund will be 1/2 the fee plus the \$1.00 key deposit for each key returned to the Post Office™ where the box is located. There is no refund if service is discontinued after the first 3 months.
Refund based on 12-Month Payment: If the customer cancels service and requests a refund within the first 3 months of service, the refund will be 3/4 the fee paid.
If the customer cancels service and requests a refund within the first 6 months of service, the refund will be 1/2 the fee paid.
If the customer cancels service and requests a refund within the first 9 months of service, the refund will be 1/4 the fee paid.
There is no refund after 9 months of PO Box service.
Key Refund: There is a \$1.00 key refund for each key returned to the Post Office™ where the box is located.
All sales final on stamps and postage. Refunds for guaranteed services only. Thank you for your business.
Tell us about your experience. Go to: https://postalexperience.com/ssk or scan this code with your mobile device,

UFN: 054543-9572 Receipt #: 840-19000154-1-2295777-1 Clerk: 00



11717 w. Pico Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90064

310-479-3957 info@onedaycopy.com

## Invoice

No:

75317

Date: 5/14/21 Customer PO: Customer No: 880

#### Ship To:

Kathryn Wheeler Mar Vista Community Council PO Box 66871 Los Angeles CA 90066 Phone: 310) 391-8499 E-Mail: kathryn.wheeler@marvista.org

#### Bill To:

Wayne Wheeler Mar Vista Community Council PO Box 66871 Los Angeles CA 90066 Phone: 310) 391-8499 E-Mail: martin.rubin@marvista.org

Quantity	Description		Amount
70	Yard sign coroplast - 24 x 18 - 4mm white corrugated plastic - color I h-stakes	both sides - standard	\$ 545.40
Sales Rep:	Wanted: Sat 5/15/21 yard sign	SUBTOTAL TAX SHIPPING DEPOSITS TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$ 545.40 \$ 51.81 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 597.21 \$ 597.21
\$ 597.21			
5/16/21			

#### 5/15/2021

Order Details

My Account / Order History / Order Details

Account # 6567-4836-5669

## Order Details | Order # TXKTB-J6A26-6K4

## Order Date: 5/15/2021 6:12 PM Estimated Date of Arrival: 5/27/2021 Order Status: Processing Shipping Address Billing

## **Billing Address**

Kathryn Wheeler 11342 Biona Drive Los Angeles, CA 90066 United States of America 3107109495 Mar Vista Community Council Edit Shipping Address Elliot Hanna 200 N. Spring St., Room 224 Los Angeles, CA 90012 United States of America 3107109495 City of Los Angeles

#### **Delivery Speed**

Standard



## Order Total

You Paid:	\$412.08
Sales Tax	\$35.75
Shipping & Processing Standard - Est. Arrival May 27	\$11.99
Product Total	\$364.34

## 2 Item(s)

Cancel Items Res

Privacy - Terms

Order Details

	Zip
	Sto
	Qty
6	lter

# Zip Ties - Packs of 50 Status: Processing Qty 1 Base Price \$6.00 Item Total \* \$6.00



## 4' x 12' Mesh banners

## Status: Processing

Qty 2	
Base Price	\$358.34
Item Total *	\$358.34

Edit Your Design

\*State sales tax is required on this item.



+1 914-600-3388 support@maestrasuite.com Receipt

Receipt number2326-1395Invoice number0546779D-0010Date paidMay 26, 2021Payment method- 9955

Paid by ETzItQ4ArDNPy1zzHByBB6focG52 marvistacommunitycouncil@gmail.com

# \$49.00 paid on May 26, 2021

Description	Qty	Unit price	Amount
MAY 26 – JUN 26, 2021			
Maestra 10 Hours Monthly	1	\$49.00	\$49.00
		Subtotal	\$49.00
		Amount paid	\$49.00

## mvcc.director.hanna@gmail.com

From:No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>Sent:Saturday, May 29, 2021 9:44 AMTo:mvcc.director.hanna@gmail.comSubject:Mailchimp Order



## Your order has been processed. Order MC09211541

Processed on May 27, 2021 11:56 pm Los Angeles.

<b>Monthly plan</b> 1501 - 2500 subscribers.	\$35.99
<b>Two-factor authentication (10%) - expires 05/29/2021 Discount</b> Two-factor authentication Discount	-\$3.60
Paid via Mast ending in 9955 which expires 11/2021 on May 28, 2021	\$32.39
Balance as of May 28, 2021	\$0.00

Issued to	Issued by
Elliot Hanna	Mailchimp
outreach@marvista.org	c/o The Rocket Science Group, LLC
elliot.hanna@marvista.org	675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE
Mar Vista Community Council	Suite 5000
200 N. Spring St Los Angeles, CA 90012	Atlanta, GA 30308 USA
(310) 710-9495	www.mailchimp.com
	Tax ID: US EIN 58-2554149

## View In Your Account

Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase. © 2001-2021 Mailchimp<sup>®</sup>, All Rights Reserved. 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE • Suite 5000 • Atlanta, GA 30308 USA Contact Us • Terms of Use • Privacy Policy • Unsubscribe StorQuest - West Los Angeles / Sawtelle 2531 Sawtelle Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90064 (310) 477-6964

Transaction Date:May 30, 2021Transaction Number:1070644335Account Name Vista Community CouncilAccount Number:1003314483Agent:A AP

Mar Vista Community Council P.O. Box 66871

Los Angeles , CA 90066

Charge Date	Item Description	Amount
May 30, 2021	Unit 034 Rent: (May 30, 2021 thru Jun 29, 2021)	\$515.00
May 30, 2021	Insurance 3,000 coverage: (May 30, 2021 thru Jun 29, 2021)	\$12.00

Таз	arges:	\$527.00 \$.00 \$527.00
	mmary: al Tendered: ange:	\$527.00 \$.00
Devenent Method	Deference	Amount

	Payment Method	Reference	Amount
Customer Signature	MasterCard	xxxxx9955	\$527.00